' STORE

RESOURCES
MSSS Teacher's Module (MSSSteacher)
MSSS Student Module (MSSSstudent)
MSSS Combination Pack (MSSScombo)
Amstat News Special Issues (amsnept)
JSM Proceedings -- individual
-- Organization
GAISE Report (GAISE)
Teaching Statistics (TEACHINGSTATS)
Bridging the Gap ASA Members
Non-Members
Mathematics Awareness Month Poster

SUBTOTAL
VA residents add 6%

Price
$20.00
$10.00
$25.00
$4.00
$50.00
$295.00
$15.00
$31.95
$22.00
$27.99
$2.00

Quantity

Year
Year
Year

X X X X X X X X X X X

Postage & Handling (See Postage cart below)

TOTAL

Send order form and payment to
American Statistical Association
732 North Washington Street
Alexandria, VA 22314-1943
or fax to (703) 684-2037
For more information, call (888) 231-3473
Please make remittance
payable in U.S. currency drawn
on a U.S. bank.

PAYMENT INFORMATION
o Check or money order enclosed for $

POSTAGE & HANDLING CHART

For orders, add U.S. Canada
Up to $10 $6 $14
$11-$50 $10 $17
$51-$100 $14  $20
$101-$200 $18  $22
$201+ $22 $27

INTERNATIONAL &

EXPRESS SHIPPING

is available for the actual shipping cost
plus a $5 handling charge. Please call
customer service at (888) 231-3473

to receive an estimate for your items.

, made payable to the ASA

Total

B P B P

0 American Express 0 Discover 0 MasterCard 0 Visa for$

Card Number: Expiration Date ___ /
Name of the Cardholder:

Cardholder's Signature:

ASA |ID#: Telephone #: Email:

Ship to: Name

Address (No P.O. Boxes)

City:

State/ZIP or Postal Code/Country




