

RESOURCES		Price	Quantity	Total
MSSS Teacher's Module (MSSSteacher)		\$20.00	х	=
MSSS Student Module (MSSSstudent)		\$10.00	х	=
MSSS Combination Pack (MSSScombo)		\$25.00	х	=
Amstat News Special Issues (amsnept)	Year	_ \$4.00	х	=
JSM Proceedings individual	Year	_ \$50.00	x	=
Organization	Year	_ \$295.00	x	=
GAISE Report (GAISE)		\$15.00	x	=
Teaching Statistics (TEACHINGSTATS)		\$31.95	x	=
Bridging the Gap ASA Members		\$22.00	x	=
Non-Members		\$27.99	x	=
Mathematics Awareness Month Poster		\$2.00	х	=
SUBTOTAL				\$
VA residents add 6%		\$		
Postage & Handling (Se		\$		
TOTAL		\$		

Send order form and payment to

American Statistical Association
732 North Washington Street
Alexandria, VA 22314-1943
or fax to (703) 684-2037
For more information, call (888) 231-3473
Please make remittance
payable in U.S. currency drawn
on a U.S. bank.

POSTAGE & HANDLING CHART

For orders, add	U.S.	Canada
Up to \$10	\$6	\$14
\$11-\$50	\$10	\$17
\$51-\$100	\$14	\$20
\$101-\$200	\$18	\$22
\$201+	\$22	\$27

INTERNATIONAL & EXPRESS SHIPPING

is available for the actual shipping cost plus a \$5 handling charge. Please call customer service at (888) 231-3473 to receive an estimate for your items.

PAYMENT INFORMATION

,	uer enclosed for \$, made payable to the ASA	
□ American Express	□ Discover □ MasterCar	rd 🗆 Visa for \$	
Card Number:		Expiration Date /	
Name of the Cardhol	der:		
Cardholder's Signatu	re:		
	re: Telephone #:		
ASA ID#:		Email:	
ASA ID#: Ship to: Name	Telephone #:	Email:	